COLDWELL BANKER UPTOWN (17)
1115 E. Front St., PA 98362
Wahlsten, Jim (DB)

Bedford, Lynn

Brown, Kathy

Clawson, Melissa

Forshaw, Sarah

Gentry, Kayli

Graham, Virginia

Irvine, Jean

Jensen, Anna

Lovik, Brenda

Pilling, Dick

Ramey, Dave, *Realtor Emeritus 2016
Thomsen, Marc

Thomsen, Pat

Underwood, Joyce

Willard, Drake

Zeng, Weiping (Apple)

Evergreen Star Properties LLC dba
REMAX EVERGREEN (7)

505 E. 8th Street, PA 98362

Alsted, Amy

DeRousie, Mark (DB)

Hampton, Heidi

Todd, Lily

360-452-7861

360-417-2792
360-417-2806
360-461-4460
360-417-2796
360-417-2788
360-477-0689
716-361-6317
360-460-5601
360-912-2175
360-640-0498
360-460-7652
360-808-0386
360-808-3721
360-808-0979
360-808-3549
360-775-8831
360-207-7377

509-760-5990
360-457-6600
360-477-5129
360-819-3773

jimw@olypen.com

lynnbedford@olypen.com
brownkat@olypen.com
melissaclawson@olypen.com
sarahforshaw@olypen.com
gentry k a@hotmail.com
virginialee.graham@gmail.com
jean@olypen.com

annjensen@olypen.com
sblovik@yahoo.com
rightguy@olypen.com
dave@isellforu.com
mthomsen@olypen.com
thomsen@olypen.com
joyce@olypen.com

kigcare@yahoo.com
weiping@olypen.com

remaxevergreen@olypen.com

aalsted@msn.com
derousie@olypen.com
heidih@olypen.com
authorlil@olypen.com




Washburn, Shawn
Williams, Michelle
Womack, Margaret

JACE Real Estate (5) Elieen Schmitz DB
P.O. Box 2437 — 1234 E Front St., PA 98362
Cardiff, Jeanine

Croteau, Joe

Dryke, Kari

Gladen, Joyce

Plute, Adam

JACE RE MARKET PLACE (6) Eileen Schmitz DB
Dexter, Neil

Divelbiss, Lisa

Morris, Patricia

Myers, Dathan

Robertson, Kimi

Scofield, Ben

JAMES & ASSOCIATES (2)
1111 Caroline St., PA 98362
James, Terry (DB)

Young, Britney

JOHN L. SCOTT (7) Linda French DB

360-460-5106
360-692-6855
360-461-0500

360-452-1210

360-460-9221
360-775-9575
360-808-2750
360-461-7292
360-477-9236

360-808-0338
360-900-6814
360-670-1445
360-461-9008
360-460-9346
360-461-9788
360-808-3637

360-417-2810

360-417-2802
360-461-0249

360-457-8593

shawnw@olypen.com
Mwilliamsn815@gmail.com
mwomack@olypen.com

jeanine@olypen.com
joecroteau@olypen.com
karid@olypen.com
joycw@jacerealestate.com

adamplute@yahoo.com

ndexter@olypen.com

lisadatjace@gmail.com
pmorris@wavecable.com
dathan@olypen.com
kimi@olypen.com
benscofield@olypen.com

goodlife@olypen.com
britneyy@olypen.com




1134 E. Front St., PA 98362
Edgmon, Don

Heaward, Jeanett

Hempel, Amy

Kilgore, Rob

Lape, Valerie (MB)

Locke, Holly

Murray, Lindsay

KELLER WILLIAMS OLYMPIC (4) Brody Broker DB
405 S. Peabody PA 98362

Dickson, Jared

Moore-Culver, Pauline

Powell, Amy

Powell, Brent

MIKE PIPER REAL ESTATE LLC (1)
32 Thornton PI,, Sequim 98382
Piper, Michael (DB, MB)

PENINSULA REALTY GROUP (6) John Anderson DB

302 E 8th St. PA 98362
Crist, Debbie

Kortman, Jarod

Jordon, Matthew
McFarland, Michael

360-460-0204
360-461-4585
360-775-7078
360-670-0423
360-461-7019
360-417-2809
360-775-0496

360-461-7542
360-775-4331
360-775-5826
360-417-9875

360-681-8879

360-681-8879

661-877-6525

909-224-9600

360-912-3025

360-808-6600
360-477-9295

dedgmon@olypen.com

jeanett@olypen.com

amvyhempel@olypen.com

robertk@johnlscott.com

vlape@olypen.com

hollylocke@olypen.com
Ibm@olypen.com

jared@brodybroker.com

simplypmc@gmail.com

amyp@olypen.com

fredbrent@agmail.com

mikepiper@olypen.com

cristmac@aol.com

jarod@olypen.com
matt@olypen.com

MikeMcFarland89@gmail.com




Pendergrass, Ania
Price, Stacey

PORT ANGELES REALTY (5)
1129 E. Front St. PA 98362
Haguewood, James

Love, Kathy (DB)

Nelson, Brooke

Parker, Trisha

Turner, Chuck, *Realtor Emeritus

PROF. REALTY SERVICES/PA (8) John Anderson DB
302 E. 8th St., PA 98362

Barnard, Michaelle (MB)

Beck, Paul

Beckett, Jennifer

Beckett, Nason

Gillies, Dylan

Thomas, Lisa

Wilson, Peter

Wright, Jacob

PROPERTIES BY LANDMARK (4)
330 E. 1* St. Suite1, PA 98362

360-461-3973
360-670-3560

360-452-3333

360-808-8433
360-808-0384
360-417-2812
360-808-1974
360-452-3333

888-302-5550

360-461-2153
360-461-0644
360-809-0014
360-477-9027
206-617-2513
360-808-2006
360-461-9298
206-661-8467

360-452-1326

ania@olypen.com

staceyjoprice@gmail.com

iimhaguewoode@gmail.com

klove@olypen.com

brookenelson@olypen.com

tparker@olypen.com

realtor@olypen.com

mlee@olypen.com

pb3realestate@gmail.com

jenn@olypen.com

nason@olypen.com

dvylangillies@gmail.com
LT27440@gmail.com
realtypeterw@gmail.com

jacobroywright@olypen.com




Cruz, Kaila

Miller, Sandra

Parker, Jennifer
Stevenson, Janet (DB)

TOWN & COUNTRY (4) EricHegge (DB)

1205 E. Front St., PA 98362
Elliott, Ta Ma' Ra

Gordon, Nels

Reiss, Doc

Rivera, Victorya

RYKER PROPERTIES (1)
3558 Deer Park Rd., PA 98362
Ryker, Jean (DB)

WINDERMERE (16)

711 E. Front St., PA 98362
Boe, Quint (DB)
Baublits, Rhonda

Coburn, Holly

Felton, Jennifer

Filler, Helga

Franko, Glenn

Herring, Molly

Herring, Ryan

477-1653
460-4416
460-6263
460-7456

360-504-3300
360-775-6020
208-610-4674
360-504-3300
360-477-3184

360-477-0950

360-457-0456

360-460-1909
360-461-4898
360-461-7633
360-460-9513
360-461-0538
888-375-0843
360-461-7090

kaila@portangeleslandmark.com

sandramiller@olypen.com

jiennp@olypen.com

janet@portangeleslandmark.com

tidnerd@aol.com

nelsg@olypen.com

docreiss.realtor@gmail.com

victorya@olypen.com

rykerproperties@olypen.com

boeg@olypen.com

rhonda@olypen.com

hcoburn@olypen.com

feltys@olypen.com

helga@olypen.com

glennfranko@gmail.com

mollyherrinng@olypen.com

ryanherring@olypen.com




Holcomb, Jennifer

Hudson, Kelsey

Johnson, Kelly

Kepler, Linda

Neske, Terry, *Realtor Emeritus
Ralston Word, Erika

Reyenga, Harriet

Root, Brenda

Twedt, Shamber

Total Primary Members: 94
Total Firms: 14

BROKER MEMBERS: PAAR SECONDARY ASSOCIATION

Erickson, Daniel (Owner) /SAR
Felton, Jordan

Hegge, Eric (DB)

Town & Country, Sequim WA

Schmitz, Eileen (DB, Owner)/SAR
JACE Real Estate

JACE RE Market Place

Sequim, WA 98382

French, Linda (DB, Owner)/SAR

360-460-3831
360-460-0657
360-477-5876
360-477-4034
360-457-0456
206-459-9693
360-460-8759
360-457-0456
360-477-9214

PHONE

360-683-6000
360-912-3409
360-460-6470

360-808-0338

jennifer@olypen.com

Khudson@olypen.com

kellyjohnson@olypen.com

lindakepler@olypen.com

tneske@olypen.com

erikaralstonword@windermere.cc

harriet@olypen.com

brenda@olypen.com

shamber@olypen.com

EMAIL

dan@olypen.com

jordan@thefeltonteam.com

hegge@olypen.com

buyland@olypen.com

Ifrench@olypen.com




Anderson, John (DB)/Clark County Assoc Realtors 360-728-8251

Leilani Powell (DB)/ Clark County Assoc of Realtors 503-804-0587

1045 93rd Ave. SW #4
Olympia, WA 98215

scott@prsadmin.com

leilanipdx@agmail.com




